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Business Name Address City State Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Blythe Construction, Inc. 2911 N. Graham St.` Charlotte NC 28206 Jim McBryde 704-375-8474 jim.mcbryde@blytheconstruction.com

C. C. Mangum Co., LLC 6105 Chapel Hill Rd. Raleigh NC 27607 Michael D. Mangum 919-582-3600 mangumm@ccmangum.com
Davis-Martin-Powell & 
Associates 6415 Old Plank Rd. High Point NC 27265 Ed Powell 336-886-4821 epowell@dmp-inc.com

Elderlee, Inc. 100 Emmett Rd. Dunn NC 28334 James Shacreaw 910-591-8119 jshacreaw@elderlee.com
English Construction Co., 
Inc. 615 Church St. Lynchburg VA 24504 John Jordan 434-845-0301 jjordan@englishconst.com
HDR Engineering Inc. of 
The Carolina's 3733 National Dr., Ste. 207 Raleigh NC 27612 Greg Kempf, PE 919-785-1118 greg.kempf@hdrinc.com
Interstate Highway Sign 
Corp. 7415 Lindsey Rd. Little Rock AR 72206 Rosanna Keathley 501-490-3834 rkeathley@interstatesigns.com

Jordan, Jones & Goulding
9101 Southern Pine Blvd., Ste. 
160 Charlotte NC 28273 Daniel Foth 704-527-4106 Daniel.Foth@jjg.com

Kimley-Horn and 
Associates, Inc. 3001 Weston Parkway Cary NC 27513 Jeff Moore, PE 919-677-2175 jeff.moore@kimley-horne.com
MA Engineering 
Consultants, Inc. 598 E. Chatham St., Ste. 137 Cary NC 27511 Candance Coghill 919-297-0220 ccoghill@maec.com
Martin/Alexiou/Bryson, 
PLLC 4000 WestChase Blvd., Ste. 530 Raleigh NC 27607 Melissa Richards 919-829-0328 melissarichards@mabtrans.com
Mulkey Engineers & 
Consultants 6750 Tryon Rd. Cary NC 27511 George Gibson, PE 919-898-1806 ggibson@mulkeyinc.com

Parsons 5540 Centerview Dr., Ste. 217 Raleigh NC 27606 Sajjad Alam 919-854-1346 sajjad.alam@parsons.com

RS&H
8008 Corporate Center Dr., 
Ste. 410 Charlotte NC 28226 Chad H. Critcher, PE 704-940-4718 Chad.Critcher@rsandh.com

Relo Services, Inc. 4001 Chipmunk Circle Sanford NC 27332 William H. Potter 910-639-9793 reloservices@usa.net
Rummel, Klepper and Kahl, 
LLP 900 Ridgefield Dr., Ste. 350 Raleigh NC 27609 J. T. Peacock, Jr. 919-878-9560 tpeacock@rkk.com

S. T. Wooten Corp. 3801 Black Creek Rd. Wilson NC 27894 Jonathan Bivens 252-291-5165 Jonathan@stwcorp.com

Stewart Engineering, Inc. 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27601 Michael E. Krannitz, PE 919-380-8750 mkrannitz@stewart-eng.com
T. J. Lambrecht 
Construction, Inc. 10 Gougar Rd Joliet Il 60432 Kristine Scasny 815-726-7722 Kristine.Scasny@tjlambrecht.com
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Taylor Wiseman & Taylor 124 Gaither Dr., Ste. 150 Mt. Laurel NJ 8054 Diane Davis 856-235-7200 davis@taylorwiseman.com

TBE Group, Inc.
10130 Mallard Creek Rd., Ste. 
300 Charlotte NC 28262 Michael Davis 704-944-3546 www.tbegroup.com

The Lane Construction 
Corp. 6135 Park South Dr., Ste. 400 Charlotte NC 28232 Jim Seybert 336-518-6179 jsseybert@laneconstruct.com
The Louis Berger Group, 
Inc. 1001 Wade Ave., Ste.400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com
TranSite Consulting 
Engineers, Inc. 3516 Bush St., Ste. 101 Raleigh NC 27609 Douglas Saunders, PE 919-873-2401 dsaunders@transiteconsulting.com

Trico Electric Co., Inc. Rt.1 Box 247-K Pinetops NC 27864 Lois Best 252-827-2602 tricojohn@aol.com

Volkert and Associates, Inc. 5540 Centerview Dr., Ste. 403 Raleigh NC 27606 Bill Moyers, PE 919-854-0344 bmoyers@volkert.com

W. C. English , Inc. 615 Church St. Lynchburg VA 24504 John Jordan 434-845-0301 jjordan@englishconst.com

Wilbur Smith Associates 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 1303 Raleigh NC 27601 Kenneth P. Smith, PE 919-755-0583 KSmith@WilburSmith.com

WSP - Sells
15401 Weston Parkway, Ste. 
100 Cary NC 27513

Michael N. Surasky, PE, 
PTOE 919-678-0035 mike.surasky@wspsells.com


